Mobile GSM900/1800 dual-band bolt-on antenna for mounting on vehicle roof or on M2M
transceivers
LOW PROFILE DESIGN
NON-CORROSIVE
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency 890 - 960 MHz, 1710 - 1880 MHz (GSM900/1800)
Impedance 50 ohm
Vswr > 2

changes to this information without notice. All rights reserved.
SCAN ANTENNA A/SSCAN ANTENNA A/S  | | LITERBUEN 15LITERBUEN 15  | | 2740 SKOVLUNDE2740 SKOVLUNDE  | | DENMARKDENMARK  | | +45 4333 1620+45 4333 1620
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
P/N 20801 (0.15 m cable + FME-male)
P/N 20801IP (0.15 m cable + FME-male - Bulk packing)
P/N 20546 (0.5 m cable + FME-female)
P/N 20546IP (0.5 m cable + FME-female - Bulk packing)
P/N 20561 (1 m cable + FME-female)
P/N 20561IP (1 m cable + FME-female - Bulk packing)
P/N 20735 (2.5 m cable + open end)
P/N 20735IP (2.5 m cable + open end - Bulk packing)
P/N 20738 (2.5 m cable + FME-female)
P/N 20738IP (2.5 m cable + FME-female - Bulk packing)
P/N 20733IP (0.15 m cable + MMCX-RA-male - Bulk packing)
P/N 20739IP (0.45 m cable + FME-female - Bulk packing)
PACKAGING INFORMATIONPACKAGING INFORMATION
Type Bulk packing or individually packing in Polybag (See "Part No.")
Datasheet 2 / 2
Printed: 9/3/2020